
AT-RONDAPALLI POST-AMBAGUDA DIST-KORAPUT, ODISHA, PIN-764055 

Other Facilities: 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, KORAPU'T 

o 

As per mail received from "Tata Advanced Systems Ltd., Nagpur" Dated 13/01/2025 
on Diploma Trainee Interview Results, 09students of Mechanical branch of this institution, 
have received the offers of Diploma Engineer Trainee at Tata Advanced Systems, Nagpur, under 
NATS/NAPS scheme. The students will be taken on a three years training basis, based on three 
years' performance, they will be promoted to officers. 

Stipend: Rs. I1,800/- (1t yr.), Rs. 12,800/-(2nd Yr.), Rs. 13,800/-(3rd Yr.). 

Ph. No. 06854-246777, E-Mail-principalgpkoraput@gmail.com 

Notice No 95 

Canteen facility at free of cost 
o Transportation at free of cost 

Memo No 97 

Mediclaim Insurance at free of cost 

Memo No 9% 

o Higher education support based on experience & tenure with the organization. 

/Date 

yDate s]oll23 

Date |co124 
Copy to student Notice Board/ Institution website for information of students. 

Copy to HOD(Mechanical) for information. 
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List of students got selected for Tata Advanced Systems Ltd., Nagpur: 

No. Name of the studnent 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

AT-RONDAPALLI POST-AMBAGUDA DIST-KORAPUT, ODISHA, PIN-764055 

Abhaya Kumar Behera 

Bibek Kumar Das 

Debendra Prasad Nanda 

Sayon Mondal 

Srikant Toppo 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, KORAPUT 

Satyam Samantray 

Ashutosh Nanda 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Gangadhar Jhodia 

Jiten Pattnaik 

Ph. No. 06854-246777, E-Mail-principalgpkoraput@gmail.com 
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Mechanical 

Mechanical 

Mechanical 

Mechanical 
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Registration 
No. 

F20129004001 

F19129004012 

L21129004007 

F20129004026 

F19129004042 

L22129004006 

F19129004010 

F20129004009 
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F20129004012 General 2023 
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