

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, KORAPUT AT-RONDAPALLI POST-AMBAGUDA DIST-KORAPUT, ODISHA, PIN-764055

Ph. No. 06854-246777, E-Mail-principalgpkoraput@gmail.com

Notice No_96	/Date <u>15</u>	01	25

As per mail received from "Tata Advanced Systems Ltd., Nagpur" Dated 13/01/2025 on Diploma Trainee Interview Results, 09students of Mechanical branch of this institution, have received the offers of Diploma Engineer Trainee at Tata Advanced Systems, Nagpur, under NATS/NAPS scheme. The students will be taken on a three years training basis, based on three years' performance, they will be promoted to officers.

Stipend: Rs. 11,800/- (1st yr.), Rs. 12,800/-(2nd Yr.), Rs. 13,800/-(3rd Yr.).

Other Facilities:

- o Canteen facility at free of cost
- o Transportation at free of cost
- o Mediclaim Insurance at free of cost
- o Higher education support based on experience & tenure with the organization.

Principal /) Government Polytechnic Koraput

Memo No 97 /Date 15 01 /25 /

Copy to student Notice Board/ Institution website for information of students.

Government Polytechnic Koraput

Memo No 98 /Date 15 1 25 /

Copy to HOD(Mechanical) for information.

Government Polytechnic Koraput



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, KORAPUT AT-RONDAPALLI POST-AMBAGUDA DIST-KORAPUT, ODISHA, PIN-764055

Ph. No. 06854-246777, E-Mail-principalgpkoraput@gmail.com

List of students got selected for Tata Advanced Systems Ltd., Nagpur:

Sr. No.	Name of the studnent	Branch	Registration No.	Category	Year of passing
1	Abhaya Kumar Behera	Mechanical	F20129004001	OBC	2023
2	Bibek Kumar Das	Mechanical	F19129004012	OBC	2022
3	Debendra Prasad Nanda	Mechanical	L21129004007	General	2023
4	Sayon Mondal	Mechanical	F20129004026	General	2023
5	Srikant Toppo	Mechanical	F19129004042	ST	2022
6	Satyam Samantray	Mechanical	L22129004006	OBC	2024
7	Ashutosh Nanda	Mechanical	F19129004010	General	2022
8	Gangadhar Jhodia	Mechanical	F20129004009	ST	2023
9	Jiten Pattnaik	Mechanical	F20129004012	General	2023

Principal 15 | A Government Polytechnic Koraput